
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= ACCEPTANCE LOAN
COMPANY INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201407250002
29110

07/25/2014
01:54:37

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BEAN JOSHUA

201409080002
80640

09/08/2014
11:00:13

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MONTGOMER
Y NEIL

201409190002
94240

09/19/2014
10:30:02

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNAWAY
ASHLEY F

201410170003
29430

10/17/2014
12:17:21

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADREY
PHILLIP

201411260003
73900

11/26/2014
11:56:37

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORRISON
EMILY

201409250003
00300

09/25/2014
08:46:34

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES SEARS
EDWARD

Legacy #:1997-
39242 Instr
#:19971202000
392421

Other:SEE
INST


