Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	07/25/2014 01:54:37	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC		JUDGEMENTS	BEAN JOSHUA						
201409080002 80640	09/08/2014 11:00:13	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC		JUDGEMENTS	MONTGOMER Y NEIL						
201409190002 94240	09/19/2014 10:30:02	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC		JUDGEMENTS	DUNAWAY ASHLEY F						
201410170003 29430	10/17/2014 12:17:21	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC		JUDGEMENTS	ADREY PHILLIP						
201411260003 73900	11/26/2014 11:56:37	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC		JUDGEMENTS	MORRISON EMILY						
201409250003 00300	09/25/2014 08:46:34	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC		RELEASES	SEARS EDWARD						Other:SEE INST